



UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

DEC 13 1996

ICF Incorporated
ATTN: Mr. Perry Alers
Project Administrator
9300 Lee Highway
Fairfax, VA 22031-1207

Dear Mr. Alers:

Subject: Modification No. 6 to Task Order No. 2
under Contract No. NRC-02-95-002

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$60,000. Accordingly, the obligated amount of this task order is increased by \$60,000, from \$234,355 to \$294,355, of which \$270,796 represents the reimbursable costs and \$23,559 represents the fixed fee.

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order, including the ceiling amount of \$396,289, remain unchanged.

Accounting Data for Task Order No. 2, Modification No. 6 is as follows:

APPN Number:	31X200
B&R Number :	75015232000
Job Number :	J5054
BOC Code:	252A
Amount Obligated:	\$60,000

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY95 Obligation Amount:	\$ 69,000
Total FY96 Obligation Amount:	\$165,355
Total FY97 Obligation Amount:	\$ 60,000
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:	\$294,355

This modification obligates FY97 funds in the amount of \$60,000.

Should you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Ms. Amy Siller, Contract Specialist, on (301) 415-6747.

Sincerely,

Mary Mace
Mary Mace, Contracting Officer
Technical Acquisition Branch 1
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

9612180079 961213
PDR CONTR
NRC-02-95-002 PDR